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Cable Click Here to Purchase
www.americahifi.com
sales@americahifi.com

PERFORMANCE OPTICAL GRAPHITE
QED’s multi-award winning Toslink Optical digital audio cable.
Specifications Lengths available Awarded

Polymethyl methacrylate (PMMA] acrylic
glass optical fibre

Stepped refractive index

Fluorinated polymer cladding material
24k gold plated Toslink connectors
Precision engineered plug with
integrated grip

Attenuation & 0.15dB/m (650nm)
Numerical aperture 0.5

Minimum bend radius 9mm

PROFILE OPTICAL

QED’s compact and highly flexible Toslink Optical digital audio cable.
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Stock codes

QE6601

QE6603
QE6604

1.5m
3.0m
5.0m

CABLES & ACCESSORIES.

BcsT0PCAL oL A
QED PERFORMANCE GRAPHITE

775,

Specifications

High performance ultra compact cable
Miniature 4mm outside diameter
Compact easy grip connectors

Acrylic fibre optic core

Lengths available

Stock codes
Single Pack
QE2709 1.0m QE5061 1.0m x8

QE2711
QE2713
QE2715

2.0m QE5066  2.0m x8
3.0m QE5071  3.0m x8
50m QE5076  5.0m x5



https://americahifi.com/shop/ols/products/qed-performance-optical-cable

