America HiFi – QED Performance Optical Cable Click Here to Purchase www.americahifi.com sales@americahifi.com



PERFORMANCE OPTICAL GRAPHITE

QED's multi-award winning Toslink Optical digital audio cable.

Specifications

- Polymethyl methacrylate (PMMA) acrylic glass optical fibre
- Stepped refractive index
- Fluorinated polymer cladding material
- 24k gold plated Toslink connectors
- Precision engineered plug with integrated grip
- Attenuation ← 0.15dB/m (650nm)
- Numerical aperture 0.5
- Minimum bend radius 9mm

Lengths available				
1 . 5m 3 . 0m 5.0	Dm			
Stock codes				

QE6601	1.5m
QE6603	3.0m
QE6604	5.0m











PROFILE OPTICAL

QED's compact and highly flexible Toslink Optical digital audio cable.

Specifications

- High performance ultra compact cable
- Miniature 4mm outside diameter
- Compact easy grip connectors
- Acrylic fibre optic core

Lengths available

1 . 0m	2 . 0m	3 " 0m	5 . 0m

Single		Pack	
QE2709	1.0m	QE5061	1.0m x8
QE2711	2.0m	QE5066	2.0m x8
QE2713	3.0m	QE5071	3.0m x 8
QE2715	5.0m	QE5076	5.0m x 5